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/Zehnder Roda Spa Asym

Zehnder Roda Spa Asym means design and comfort for
your bathroom. Delightful looks and practical asymmetric
arrangement of its flat tubes, which allow for towels to be
conveniently hung from the side. Available in almost any

colour and finish from the Zehnder colour chart.

Advantages

m Wide range of elegant accessories for a variety of

combination options

m Wide range of models supports versatile use

m Short response time means rooms can be heated up

quickly

m High thermal output means large rooms are heated up

quickly

Model overview

154

275

805

376

FRONT

Dimensions in mm

Connection to hot water central heating system

Painted version

Model H

mm
Left-hand version
ROFL-080-055 805
ROFL-120-055 1183
ROFL-170-055 1676
Right-hand version
ROFR-080-055 805
ROFR-120-055 1183
ROFR-170-055 1676

H = height, L = length
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75/65/20 °C"
Watt

429
594
809

429
594
809

1) Nominal heat output according to EN 442
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Special benefits for hot water operation
m Flexible installation through right and left connection options
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Thermal output

70/55/24 °C 55/45/24 °C 55/45/20 °C
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